Stanford University Mock Trial Invitational

Hosted by Stanford University in Stanford University
October 28-29, 2023

Official Tabulation Summary

1066 II v. 1147 A v. 1541 II v. 1276 A v. 1148 5- 383 -0
University of Texas A W L W W W W L I ES 0OCS PD
+13 -4 +3 +3 +16 +14 -6 -1 17 68 +38

1140
Pomona College A

v. 1099 A v. 1532
L W W

v. 1531 6- 2 -0
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1148 A v. 1531 II v. 1276 A v. 1330 II v. 1066 7- 1 -0
Stanford University B W W W W L W W W €S 0CS PD
+31 +43 +15 =l | =10 +7 +6 +1 12 79 HHE

1276 II v. 1532 A v. 1148 A v. 1066 II v. 1605 2- 6 -0
San Jose State University A W W L 1L 1L 1L, 1L, i CS 0CS PD

1531 II v. 1148 A v. 1253 A v. 1099 II v. 1140 0- 8 -0
Pepperdine University A L L L L L L L L CS 0CS PD

1541 A v. 1605 II v. 1066 A v. 1532 II v. 1099 2- 6 -0
Santa Clara University IL IL, L L W W L L C 0CS PD

-5 -5 -3 -3 +10 +9 -5 -1 16 58 -3
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Tabulation Room Notes

Opening coin flip: Tails - Lower # = Better Rank
Round 3 coin flip: Heads - Right Side is Defense

Outstanding Trial Teams

Team School

1148 Stanford University B
1147 Stanford University A

1605 University of California, Santa Cruz A

1140 Pomona College A
1330 Colorado College A

Honorable Mention

1066 University of Texas A
1099 University of Arizona A
Spirit of AMTA Award

Record

7 Wins (CS:
6 Wins (CS:
6 Wins (CS:
6 Wins (CS:
5 Wins (CS:

5 Wins (CS:
5 Wins (CS:

12,0Cs: 79, PD: 108)
22,0CS: 64, PD: 46)
14,0CS: 67, PD: 25)
11,0Cs: 71, PD: 59)
22,0Cs: 58, PD: 2)

17,0CS: 68, PD: 38)
13, 0CS: 71, PD: 40)

Awarded to the team that best exemplifies the ideals of honesty, civility and fair play

30 1605

University of California, Santa Cruz A

Outstanding Witnesses

Points

1718/A0
T117/A0
A17/T70
A17/T70
T115/A0
TT15/A0
1115/A0
T115/A0
A15/T70

Name

Abi Anderson
Kaeden Cameron
Kyle Barba
Sumukh Saxena
Nidhi Sharanya

Preston Veravanich

Austin Bennett
Jeevan Bhullar
John Conron

Outstanding Attorneys

Points

1720/A0
1720/A0
A19/T70
17119/A0
1119/A0
A18/TT0
1117/A0
T17/n0
A17/T70

Name

Riya Parekh
Lisa Lu

Max Newsom
Julia Fenn

Ben Fischer

Jill Dailey

Stella Cushing
Sumukh Saxena

Dylan Yang

Team#
1330
1066
1253
1605
1276
1147
1148
1605
1099

Team#
1253
1148
1147
1330
1147
1099
1147
1605
1140

School

Colorado College A

University of Texas A

Cal Poly San Luis Obispo A
University of California, Santa Cruz A
San Jose State University A
Stanford University A

Stanford University B

University of California, Santa Cruz A
University of Arizona A

School

Cal Poly San Luis Obispo A

Stanford University B

Stanford University A

Colorado College A

Stanford University A

University of Arizona A

Stanford University A

University of California, Santa Cruz A

Pomona College A
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